181
182
184
192
193
178
179
177
174
173
190
195
180
187
186
188
189
197
172
194
183
185
175
191
196
176

Namn

Belic Alice
Bergman Filippa
Bergstrom Matilda
Blomqvist Alice
Brehmer Leo
Branstrom Eskil
Branstrom Manfred
Backstrom Linnea
Backstrom Victor
Hansson Tora
Herlitz Joel

Klinge Gabriel
Lanestrand Mikael
Lekander Gabriel
Lidell Emma
Nelson Laura
Nelson Stella
Nolte Xander
Persson Isabelle
Pinho Aurora
Read Melody
Salmi Agnes
Sartor Gustav
Vindefjard Juni
Ytterholm Elliot
Ahlen Wilma

Deltagare per klubb
Skuru Idrottsklubb

Fodd
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2003
2002
2003
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2003
2006
2005
2005

Licens
AU7605
AU6605
AU9605
BB7606
AT6305
AE3506
Al6705
AH8806
AQ1303
AW6802
AY4703
AS0506
Al7705
A06505
BB8805
AU5806
BR4204
AW4506
AC7604
BJ3206
AU8605
AL2606
AR8903
BB3406
AX7105
A08205

Klubb

SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SKURU IK

Anmalda grenar
22,26
24
1,10
24,26
13,16
9,13,14,16
9,13,14,16
3,15,26
2,13,21
3,17,26
13,16
2,7,9,13
11,13
13
26
3,24,26
10,22,26
11,13
3,22,26
15,26
24,26
3,22,24,26
13
3
16
1,20,26
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